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Ramadan Imsak Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr   Asr Maghrib Isha
Isha / 

Tarawee

1 Sat 27-May 4:13 4:23 5:51 1:07 6:12 8:28 9:51 10:05

2 Sun 28-May 4:13 4:23 5:51 1:08 6:13 8:29 9:52 10:05

3 Mon 29-May 4:12 4:22 5:50 1:08 6:13 8:30 9:53 10:05

4 Tue 30-May 4:11 4:21 5:50 1:08 6:13 8:30 9:54 10:05

5 Wed 31-May 4:11 4:21 5:49 1:08 6:14 8:31 9:55 10:05

6 Thu 1-Jun 4:10 4:20 5:49 1:08 6:14 8:32 9:56 10:05

7 Fri 2-Jun 4:10 4:20 5:49 1:08 6:15 8:32 9:57 10:05

8 Sat 3-Jun 4:09 4:19 5:48 1:08 6:15 8:33 9:58 10:05

9 Sun 4-Jun 4:09 4:19 5:48 1:09 6:15 8:33 9:59 10:10

10 Mon 5-Jun 4:08 4:18 5:48 1:09 6:16 8:34 9:59 10:10

11 Tue 6-Jun 4:08 4:18 5:48 1:09 6:16 8:35 10:00 10:10

12 Wed 7-Jun 4:08 4:18 5:48 1:09 6:16 8:35 10:01 10:10

13 Thu 8-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:09 6:17 8:36 10:01 10:10

14 Fri 9-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:10 6:17 8:36 10:02 10:10

15 Sat 10-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:10 6:17 8:37 10:03 10:10

16 Sun 11-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:10 6:18 8:37 10:03 10:10

17 Mon 12-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:10 6:18 8:38 10:04 10:10

18 Tue 13-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:10 6:18 8:38 10:04 10:10

19 Wed 14-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:11 6:19 8:38 10:05 10:10

20 Thu 15-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:11 6:19 8:39 10:05 10:10

21 Fri 16-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:11 6:19 8:39 10:06 10:15

22 Sat 17-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:11 6:19 8:39 10:06 10:15

23 Sun 18-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:47 1:12 6:20 8:40 10:06 10:15

24 Mon 19-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:48 1:12 6:20 8:40 10:07 10:15

25 Tue 20-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:48 1:12 6:20 8:40 10:07 10:15

26 Wed 21-Jun 4:07 4:17 5:48 1:12 6:20 8:40 10:07 10:15

27 Thu 22-Jun 4:08 4:18 5:48 1:12 6:21 8:40 10:07 10:15

28 Fri 23-Jun 4:08 4:18 5:49 1:13 6:21 8:41 10:07 10:15

29 Sat 24-Jun 4:08 4:18 5:49 1:13 6:21 8:41 10:07 10:15

30 Sun 25-Jun
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DUA AT THE TIME OF BREAKING FAST

Allahumma Ini Laka Sumtu Wa Bika Aamantu Wa Alayka Tawakaltu Wa 

Alaa Rizqika Aftartu.

"Oh Allah I fasted for you and I believe in You and I put My trust in you and with 

Your provision (food) I break my fast."

Ramadan Mubarak

Wa Bi Sawmi Ghadin Nawaiytu Min Shahri Ramadan.

I intend to fast tomorrow for the month of Ramadan

Day

Eid ul Fitr Insha Allah. Eid prayer at 9am sharp.

Masjid Ul Jame
  *Ramadan will start according to moon calculation.

*All prayer timings are for FJIA

THE INTENTION OF FASTING
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